
B207

Pieces
2
12
20
25
25

Size
((Working Diameter x Height)
 3x3"
 1x3",  2x3",  2-1/2x3",  3x3"
 1/2x2-1/2",  3/4x2-1/2",  1x2-1/2",  1-1/2x2-1/2"
 1/2x1/2",  3/4x1",  1x1",  1-1/2x1-1/2",  2"x1-1/2
 3/8x1/2",  1/2x1/2",  3/4x1",  1x1",  1-1/2x1-1/2"

Drums
1
4
4
5
5

80 Grit
Abrasive Sleeves
1
4 (1 each of 4 sizes)
8 (2 each of 4 sizes)
10 (2 each of 5 sizes)
10 (2 each of 5 sizes)

Order No.
399-2001
399-2012
399-2020
399-2025
399-2026

399-2001 399-2012 399-2020 399-2025
Mini
399-2026

Sanding DrSanding DrSanding DrSanding DrSanding Drum Kitsum Kitsum Kitsum Kitsum Kits

Sanding Drum Kits

120Grit
Abrasive Sleeves

4 (1 each of 4 sizes)
8 (2 each of 4 sizes)
10 (2 each of 5 sizes)
10 (2 each of 5 sizes)

Wood Rasps

Half Round Files

z Resp cut on both sides and single
   cut on edges.Tapers from heel to
   oint in both width and thickness.
z Used by cabinetmakers,
   woodeworkers, Leather and

   aluminum workers.

Length
6”
8”
10”
12”

Bastard Cut
Order No.
511-8101
511-8102
511-8103
511-8104

Round Files

Smooth Cut
Order No.
511-8105
511-8106
511-8107
511-8108

z Resp cut on both sides and single
   cut on edges. Width toward point.
z Used by cabinetmakers,
    woodeworkers, Leather and
    aluminum workers.

Tine Files

z Resp cut on both sides and single
   cut on edges.Tapers from heel to
   oint in both width and thickness.
z Useful for curved wood or doft
   metal.

Length

6”
8”
10”
12”

Bastard Cut
Order No.
511-8149
511-8150
511-8151
511-8152

Smooth Cut
Order No.
511-8153
511-8154
511-8155
511-8156

Length

6”
8”
10”
12”

Bastard Cut
Order No.
511-8111
511-8112
511-8113
511-8114

Smooth Cut
Order No.
511-8115
511-8116
511-8117
511-8118

z TRound rasp cut tapers
    in thinckness.

z For curved wood or doft metal.

Flat Files

Length
6”
8”
10”
12”

Bastard Cut
Order No.
511-8121
511-8122
511-8123
511-8124

Smooth Cut
Order No.
511-8125
511-8126
511-8127
511-8128

Punch Grinder

z The small punch grinder can process
   from diameter 0.5mm to 10mm.
z Grinding diameter: 0.5-6mm
z Right pressure must be put on
   the screw to avoid over pressure.

Put the work on the rollers to realize non-centering grinding by motor, no need to
set center before working. Available for long pin or punch. Equipped with mag-
netic sine plate, it can grinding various angle. With profile wheel to grind punch
in different shapes.
Main Parameters:
Length of workpiece: 20-120mm
Outside grinding length :5-35mm
Grinding diameter: 1.5-25mm
Accuracy: 0.005mm
Roller driving motor:
110V/60Hz 129rpm or 220V/50Hz 108rpm

Order No.287-6804

Order No.287-6806

Motor Punch Grinder

Punch grinder is a precision product which installed on a plane plate, and grind the
top surface of round punch simply and accurately. The operation can be stable
handled due to use the depressed roller to fix the handle. Heavy grinding can be
done also. Ascertain the surface of the turning roller and depressed bearing
without scratch and rust to keep its accuracy before using.

Order No. 287-6802

Punch Grinder

Accuracy of roller is within 0.005mm. It
can grind punches of outside diameter
from 1.5~30mm, extended grinding
length is within 5~35mm.

www.nkstools.com


	Cutting Tools Cover
	Drills
	Jobber Drills
	Jobber Length Drills
	Extra Long Drills
	Left Hand Jobber Drills
	Split Point Jobber Length Drills
	M35 Cobalt Split Point Jobber Length Drills
	HSS Screw Machine Drills
	Cobalt HSS Screw Machine Drills
	Slow Spiral Jobber Drills
	Fast Spiral Jobber Length Drills
	Split Point Parabolic Jobber Drills
	Split Point Parabolic Drills-Taper Length
	Taper Length Drills-Black Oxide
	Fast Spiral Taper Length Drills
	135° Taper Length Drills
	Aircraft Extension Drills - 6", 12" Lengths
	Aircraft Drills - 6", 12" Lengths
	HSS Ground Drill Blanks

	Carbide Drills
	Solid Carbide Jobber Length Twist Drills
	Carbide Tipped Jobber Drills
	Solid Carbide Circuit Board Drills

	Metric Twist Drills
	Metric Twist Drills
	Metric Ground HSS Drill Blanks

	Special Drills
	Center Drills
	Spotting Drills
	Carbide Tipped Masonry Drills
	Machine Wood Bits
	Hammer Drills
	Step Drills
	Forstner Wood Bits
	Spade Wood Bits
	Spade Wood Bit Set
	Core Drills
	Tube & Sheet Metal Drills
	Saw Drills

	Taper Shank Drills
	Taper Shank Drills
	Extra Long Taper Shank Drills
	Metric Taper Shank Drills
	5% Cobalt Metric Taper Shank Drills
	5% Cobalt Inch Taper Shank Drills

	Reduced Shank Drills
	Silver & Deming Drills
	Silver & Deming Drill Sets
	M35 Cobalt Silver & Deming Drills
	M42 Cobalt Silver & Deming Drills

	Jobber Length Drill Sets
	Countersinks
	Single Flute Countersinks
	3 Flute Countersinks
	4 Flute Machine Countersinks
	6 Flute Chatterless Countersinks
	DIN335C 90° 3 Flute Countersinks
	Counter Bit With Replaceable Blade
	Countersinks & Deburring Tools
	2 Flute Solid Pilot Counterbores
	2 Flute Solid Counterbores
	Interchangeable Pilots Counterbores
	Interchangeable Pilots For Counterbores
	Interchangeable Pilots Counterbore Sets
	HSS 4 Flute Interchangeable Pilot Aircraft Counterbores
	Taper Shank Counterbores
	Cap Screw Counterbores
	Metric Capscrew Counterbores


	Reamers
	Straight Shank Chucking Reamers
	M35 Cobalt Straight Shank Chucking Reamers
	Spiral Flute Chucking Reamers
	Metric Chucking Reamers
	Special Decimal Chucking Reamers
	Straight Shank Chucking Reamer Sets
	Carbide Tipped Chucking Reamers
	Taper Pin & Die Maker Reamers
	Brown & Sharpe Taper Finishing Reamers
	Taper Shank Chucking Reamers
	Metric Taper Shank Chucking Reamers
	Expansion Chucking Reamers
	Morse Taper Reamers
	Taper Shank Bridge Reamers
	Metric Taper Shank Bridge Reamers
	Inch Hand Reamers
	Metric Hand Reamers
	Hex Shank Taper Car Reamers
	Taper Car Reamers
	Expansion Hand Reamers
	Metric Expansion Hand Reamers
	Jobber Reamers
	Adjustable Blade Reamers
	Metric Adjustable Blade Reamers
	Shell Reamers
	M42 8% Cobalt Metric Shell Reamers
	Shell Reamer Arbors
	E-Z Eject Shell Reamer Arbors
	Metric Taper Shank Shell Reamer Arbors
	Taper Pipe Reamers

	Taps and Dies
	Hand Taps
	Hand Taps-Taper Style
	Hand Taps-Plug Style
	Hand Taps-Bottoming Style
	M35 Cobalt Spiral Point Taps
	Fluteless X-PressTaps
	Fluteless Spiral Point Assembly Taps
	Spiral Point Taps
	Metric Spiral Point Taps
	Spiral Point Taps-Plug Style
	+ .005" Oversized Taps
	TiN Coated Hand Taps-Plug Style
	Special Thread Hand Taps-Plug
	Special Thread Hand Taps-Bottoming
	Left Hand Taps-Plug Style
	Screw Thread Insert Taps (S.T.I)
	Metric Hand Taps & Sets
	Metric Hand Taps-Plug Style
	Right & Left Hand Acme Taps
	Single Pass Acme Taps
	Pulley Taps
	Single Pass Combination Drill Taps
	Metric Nut Taps
	Metric Single Pass Drill Taps
	Metric Hand Taps
	Metric Hand Tap Sets
	Metric Hand Tap Sets
	Metric Hand Tap Sets
	Metric Machine Taps
	Metric Machine Taps
	NPT Taper Pipe Taps
	NPT & NPTF Taper Pipe Taps
	NPT Taper Pipe Taps-Interrupted Thread
	Interrupted NPS Straight Pipe Taps
	NPSF Straight Pipe Taps
	NPS Straight Pipe Taps
	TiN Coated Taper Pipe Taps
	TiN Coated Straight Pipe Taps
	HSS NPT Long Taper Pipe Taps
	55° Whitworth Thread British Pipe Taps
	Interrupted NPTF Taper Pipe Taps
	Pipe Tap Burr-Bit
	Tap Extractor for Pipe Taps
	30° Slow Spiral Flute Taps
	45° Fast Spiral Flute Taps

	Round Dies
	Adjustable Round Dies
	Left Hand Adjustable Round Dies
	Adjustable Round Pipe Dies
	Metric Adjustable Round Dies
	Special Pitch Adjustable Dies
	Metric Round Dies
	Hexagon Rethreading Dies
	Metric Hexagon Rethreading Dies
	Left Hand Hexagon Rethreading Dies
	Special Thread Hexagon Rethreading Dies
	British Standard Hexagon Rethreading Dies
	Rethreading Hexagon Dies

	Tap and Die Holders
	Die Adaptors
	Die Holders
	Die Stocks
	Tap Wrenches
	Hand Tappers
	E-Z Hand Tappers
	Hand Tappers
	Tapping Fixture
	Tap Guide


	Tap & Die Sets

	End Mills
	Normal End Mills
	3/16" Shank HSS End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 3/16" Shank End Mills
	2 Flute Single End Mills
	2 Flute Keyway Single End Mills
	2 Flute Single End Mills For Aluminum
	M42 8% Cobalt 2 Flute Single End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 2 Flute Single End Mills
	2 Flute Double End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 2 Flute Double End Mills
	1/4" Shank 3 Flute Single End Mills
	3 Flute Single End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 3 Flute Single End Mills
	3 Flute Semi-Roughing & Finishing End Mills
	Multiple Flute Single End Mills
	Multiple Flute Heavy Duty End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Multiple Flute Single End Mills
	M42 Co. Multiple Flute Single End Mills
	4 Flute Double End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 4 Flute Double End Mills
	M42 8% Co. 60° Helical Profiling End Mills
	ASP-30(Powdered Cobalt) Single End Mills

	Roughing End Mills
	Roughing End Mills
	5 Flute Roughing End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Coarse Pitch Roughing End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Fine Pitch Roughing End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Roughing & Finishing End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt 3 Flute Roughing End Mills For Aluminum
	M42 8% Cobalt Ball Nose Roughing End Mills

	Ball End Mills
	2 Flute Ball Nose Single End Mills
	2 Flute Ball Nose Single End Mills for Aluminum
	4 Flute Ball Nose Single End Mills
	2 Flute Ball Nose Double End Mills
	2 Flute High Helix Ball Nose Double End Mills
	M42 2 Flute Ball Nose Single End Mills
	M42 4 Flute Ball Nose Single End Mills
	M42 2 Flute Ball Nose Double End Mills

	Metric End Mills
	Metric 2 Flute Single End Mills
	Metric 4 Flute Single End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Metric 2 Flute Single End Mills
	M42 8% Cobalt Metric 4 Flute Single End Mills
	Metric Roughing End Mills
	M42 2 Flute Inch Shank Single End Mills
	M42 4 Flute Inch Shank Single End Mills

	Carbide End Mills
	Solid Carbide End Mills
	Carbide Tipped Single End Mills For Cast Iron
	Carbide Tipped 2 Flute Single End Mills
	Carbide Tipped Heavy Duty End Mills
	2 Flute Carbide Tipped End Mills
	3 Flute Carbide Tipped End Mills
	Multiple Flute Carbide Tipped End Mills
	"CREST" Cutting Edge Carbide Tipped End Mills
	"CHIPBREAKER” Cutting Edge Carbide Tipped End Mills

	End Mill Sets
	Corner Rounding End Mills

	Cutters
	1/2” Shank Woodruff Keyseat Cutters
	T-Slot Cutters
	Cobalt Roughing T-Slot Cutters
	Side Milling Cutters
	Carbide Tipped Side Milling Cutters
	Dovetail Cutters
	Shell End Mills
	Concave Milling Cutters-Shank Type
	Convex Milling Cutters-Shank Type
	Concave Milling Cutters
	Double Angle Milling Cutters
	Face Angle Milling Cutters-Shank Type
	Single Angle Chamfering Cutters
	Double Angle Shank Type Cutters
	Convex Milling Cutters
	Single Angle Milling Cutters
	Gear Cutters
	Slitting Saws
	Bi-metal Hole Saws
	Carbide Tipped Saw Blades
	Diamond Saw Blades
	Annular Cutters

	Broaches
	Keyway Broaches with Shims
	Hexagon Push Broaches
	Square Push Broaches
	Standard Keyway Bushings
	Broach Shims
	Keyway Broach Sets

	Tool Bits
	Indexable Tools
	Carbide Inserts
	Indexable Turning Tool Holders
	Indexable Boring Bars
	Indexable Countersinks/End Mills
	Round Shank Indexable Insert Boring Bars

	Carbide Tools
	Carbide Tipped Tool Bits
	Carbide Tipped Boring Bars
	Solid HSS & Cobalt Boring Bars
	Router Bits

	Files
	Swiss Pattern Files
	American Pattern Files
	Swiss Pattern Knurled Round Handle Needle Files & Sets
	File Set
	Diamond Mounted Point Sets
	Toolroom Finishing Sticks
	Sanding Drum Kits
	Wood Rasps
	Punch Grinder
	Adjustable Dresser
	Sine Dresser
	Precision Duplex Dresser
	Optical Radius & Angle Dresser
	Wheel Dresser
	Grinding Wheel Dresser & Cutters
	Diamond Dressers

	Burrs
	Carbide Burrs
	DIN8032 Carbide Burrs
	Carbide Burr Sets

	Back Cover
	Untitled



