

Sanding Drum Kits













399-2001 399-2012

399-2025

399-2026

	Size		80 Grit	120Grit	
Pieces	((Working Diameter x Height)	Drums	Abrasive Sleeves	Abrasive Sleeves	Order No.
2	3x3"	1	1		399-2001
12	1x3", 2x3", 2-1/2x3", 3x3"	4	4 (1 each of 4 sizes)	4 (1 each of 4 sizes)	399-2012
20	1/2x2-1/2", 3/4x2-1/2", 1x2-1/2", 1-1/2x2-1/2"	4	8 (2 each of 4 sizes)	8 (2 each of 4 sizes)	399-2020
25	1/2x1/2", 3/4x1", 1x1", 1-1/2x1-1/2", 2"x1-1/2	5	10 (2 each of 5 sizes)	10 (2 each of 5 sizes)	399-2025
25	3/8x1/2", 1/2x1/2", 3/4x1", 1x1", 1-1/2x1-1/2"	5	10 (2 each of 5 sizes)	10 (2 each of 5 sizes)	399-2026

Wood Rasps

Tine Files



- Resp cut on both sides and single cut on edges. Tapers from heel to oint in both width and thickness.
- · Used by cabinetmakers, woodeworkers, Leather and aluminum workers.

	Bastard Cut	Smooth Cut
Length	Order No.	Order No.
6"	511-8101	511-8105
8"	511-8102	511-8106
10"	511-8103	511-8107
12"	511-8104	511-8108

Punch Grinder

- · The small punch grinder can process from diameter 0.5mm to 10mm.
- · Grinding diameter: 0.5-6mm
- · Right pressure must be put on the screw to avoid over pressure.

Motor Punch Grinder



Order No.287-6804

Round Files

- . TRound rasp cut tapers in thinckness.
- For curved wood or doft metal.

TO STATE OF STREET STREET, STREET

	Bastard Cut	Smooth Cut
Length	Order No.	Order No.
6"	511-8111	511-8115
8"	511-8112	511-8116
10"	511-8113	511-8117
12"	511-8114	511-8118

Flat Files





- Resp cut on both sides and single cut on edges. Width toward point.
- · Used by cabinetmakers, woodeworkers. Leather and aluminum workers

	Bastard Cut	Smooth Cut
Length	Order No.	Order No.
6"	511-8121	511-8125
8"	511-8122	511-8126
10"	511-8123	511-8127
12"	511-8124	511-8128

Punch Grinder

in different shapes.

Main Parameters:

Length of workpiece: 20-120mm

Outside grinding length: 5-35mm Grinding diameter: 1.5-25mm Accuracy: 0.005mm Roller driving motor:

110V/60Hz 129rpm or 220V/50Hz 108rpm

Punch grinder is a precision product which installed on a plane plate, and grind the top surface of round punch simply and accurately. The operation can be stable handled due to use the depressed roller to fix the handle. Heavy grinding can be done also. Ascertain the surface of the turning roller and depressed bearing without scratch and rust to keep its accuracy before using.

Put the work on the rollers to realize non-centering grinding by motor, no need to set center before working. Available for long pin or punch. Equipped with magnetic sine plate, it can grinding various angle. With profile wheel to grind punch

Accuracy of roller is within 0.005mm. It can grind punches of outside diameter from 1.5~30mm, extended grinding length is within 5~35mm.



Order No.287-6806

Order No. 287-6802

Half Round Files



- · Resp cut on both sides and single cut on edges. Tapers from heel to oint in both width and thickness.
- Useful for curved wood or doft metal.

	Bastard Cut	Smooth Cut
Length	Order No.	Order No.
6"	511-8149	511-8153
8"	511-8150	511-8154
10"	511-8151	511-8155
12"	511-8152	511-8156